Pozycja Numer
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211
256
215
23
221
252
247
217
251
214
218
258
243
213
212
199
206
239
222
207
238
235
223
253
254
198
203
201
225
245
232
220
228
250
200
205
208
219
231
236
197
227
230
233
237
244
226
246
240
257

Imi¢ i Nazwisko
MIKOLAJ MIEKOWSKI
DG
MATEUSZ LOKIETEK
KAROL WINIAREK
STEFAN BIENIECKI
DAWID LENARCZYK
WOJCIECH OKOLSKI
SZYMON TODZIA
JAN KWIATKOWSKI
ARTUR POWIERZA
TOMASZ TOMASZEWSKI
BC
MICHAL KRAS
BORYS BLACHNIO
BARTOSZ JARECKI
JAN PISAREK
ALEKS MIRIUK
TYMOTEUSZ WISNIEWSKI
ADAM GOSZCZYNSKI
MARCIN ZAWADZKI
ALEKSANDER SZULC
KAMIL JAKUBOWSKI
MIRON WALIGORA
JS
SZG
KRZYSZTOF KULIK
ALAN MALCZEWSKI
TADEUSZ BIALEK

Szkota
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210 IM.BOHATEROW PAWIAKA UL.K

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 48
SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA
SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 211 Z ODDZIALAMI INTEGRACYJNY

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14
SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 211 Z ODDZIALAMI INTEGRACYJNY

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48
SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210 IM.BOHATEROW PAWIAKA UL.K

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 1
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 48
SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41
SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SP 34

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41
SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SP 34

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210 IM.BOHATEROW PAWIAKA UL.K
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210 IM.BOHATEROW PAWIAKA UL.K

SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA
SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA
SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA

STANISLAW POGORZELSKI SP 34

DANIEL BARANOV
STANISEAW CZARNEK
JAKUB KULESZA
HOBLER MICHURSKI
OLIWIER WACH
MATEUSZ KOSIANOWSKI
MIKOLAJ PALYSA
KACPER GUBALA
IWO KOZLOWSKI
ANATOL MAKOWKA
MARCEL KOPIK
STANISEAW CZEKALA
JAKUB SIERENSKI
MIKOLAJ SALINSKI
LEW KRAJEWSKI
KONSTANTY KOPSZAK
MICHAL SZYMCZAK
IGOR KRAWCZYK
KRZYSZTOF MARUSIK
ANTONI CHALOT
MR

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1

SP 12

SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SP 12

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48

SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR.41

SP 158 ULICA CIASNA 13 WARSZAWA

SP 12

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SP NR 29 UL.FABRYCZNA 19 WARSZAWA
SP 34

SP 12

SP 12

SP NR 75, NIECALA 14

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1

SP 34

SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 1

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 1

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210 IM.BOHATEROW PAWIAKA UL.K
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Czas

00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:24
00:03:33
00:03:36
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:28
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:38
00:04:43
00:04:46
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:13:24



